
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
HURRICANE  
Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic!  
Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, mango, pineapple juice
and grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan
Dark Rum and Amaretto syrup.  `550

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO 
A treasured favorite with a little extra jazz!

 

Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda,
with a Bacardi Gold floater and a powderedsugar sprinkle. `525

BAHAMA MAMA 
Bacardi Superior Rum, Coconut syrup, Crème de Banana, the
fresh flavors of orange and pineapple, finished with a splash
of grenadine.  `525

ROCK HOUSE RUM PUNCH 
Bacardi Superior Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum and our
signature blend of tropical juices, topped with sparkling
fresh ginger flavours and an Orchid.  `625

JAM SESSIONS
SOUTHERN ROCK   
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey, Peach syrup, Raspberry syrup, Vodka
and sour mix,  topped with lemon-lime soda. `995

 

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA  
Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice and agave syrup, finished with
our signature sweet and savory rim.  `799
Upgrade to Gold Tequila for `249 more.

 

ELECTRIC BLUES  
Vodka, Bacardi Superior Rum,Gin, Blue Curaçao syrup and
house-made sour mix, topped with lemon-lime soda.  `525

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

 
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, house-made sour mix finished
with a splash of Coke®.  `530

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlúa, fresh-brewed espresso shaken until frothy
and chilled  `699

Govt. taxes extra as applicable on beverages (alcoholic/non-alcoholic). We levy 10% service charge on all food & beverages.
Images for representational purposes only

HURRICANE



STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE  
A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries
and basil.  `200

 

MANGO TANGO 
Red Bull®, Mango Purée and orange juice.  `350

 

PINEAPPLE LEMONADE
 Hand-muddled pineapple shaken with a refreshing 
bubbly lemonade, finished with a grilled pineapple slice.  `200

ALTERNATIVE ROCK

Red Bull
Coke
Sprite
Fanta
Preserved Juices
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fresh Lime Soda
Iced Tea

`250 
`110 
`110
`110
`125 
`125 
`125 
`125 
`125

`130 
`130 
`99 
`249 
`129
`129 
`129 
`129 
`129 
 

Schweppes Tonic Water
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Packaged Still Water
Perrier Sparkling Water (330 Ml)
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Cafe Late
Twinings Speciality Teas

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

Govt. taxes extra as applicable on beverages (alcoholic/non-alcoholic). We levy 10% service charge on all food & beverages.
Images for representational purposes only

©
 2

02
0 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 0
9/

20
 K

O
LK

AT
A

Ask your server for our additional Beer, Wine, Spirit, and non-alcoholic beverage offerings.


