SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

HURRICANE

Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic!
Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, mango, pineapple juice and grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan
Dark Rum and Amaretto syrup. ₹550

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

A treasured favorite with a little extra jazz!

Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda, with a Bacardi Gold floater and a powderedsugar sprinkle. ₹525

BAHAMA MAMA

Bacardi Superior Rum, Coconut syrup, Crème de Banana, the fresh flavors of orange and pineapple, finished with a splash of grenadine. ₹525

ROCK HOUSE RUM PUNCH

Bacardi Superior Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum and our signature blend of tropical juices, topped with sparkling fresh ginger flavours and an Orchid. ₹625

JAM SESSIONS

SOUTHERN ROCK

Jack Daniel's Whiskey, Peach syrup, Raspberry syrup, Vodka and sour mix, topped with lemon-lime soda. ₹995

ROCKIN' FRESH RITA

Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice and agave syrup, finished with our signature sweet and savory rim. ₹799
Upgrade to Gold Tequila for ₹249 more.

ELECTRIC BLUES

Vodka, Bacardi Superior Rum, Gin, Blue Curaçao syrup and house-made sour mix, topped with lemon-lime soda. ₹525

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, house-made sour mix finished with a splash of Coke®. ₹530

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlúa, fresh-brewed espresso shaken until frothy and chilled ₹699



ALTERNATIVE ROCK

(ALCOHOL FREE)

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil. ₹200

MANGO TANGO

Red Bull®, Mango Purée and orange juice. ₹350

PINEAPPLE LEMONADE

Hand-muddled pineapple shaken with a refreshing bubbly lemonade, finished with a grilled pineapple slice. ₹200

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Red Bull	₹250	Schweppes Tonic Water	₹130
Coke	₹110	Schweppes Ginger Ale	₹130
Sprite	₹110	Packaged Still Water	₹99
Fanta	₹110	Perrier Sparkling Water (330 Ml)	₹249
Preserved Juices	₹125	Espresso	₹129
Diet Coke	₹125	Double Espresso	₹129
Coke Zero	₹125	Cappuccino	₹129
Fresh Lime Soda	₹125	Cafe Late	₹129
Iced Tea	₹125	Twinings Speciality Teas	₹129



Ask your server for our additional Beer, Wine, Spirit, and non-alcoholic beverage offerings.